Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Beatriz Grayson - (743185) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.77
1:12.94
1:15.60
1:20.13
1:24.71
1:31.80
1:34.07

1:35.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.77
1:12.94
1:15.60
1:20.13
1:24.71
1:34.07
1:31.80
1:35.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

468

233
216
210

WA Pts

468
465
417
350
296
216
233
210

Round

H

Round

H

Date

06/11/16
19/06/16
21/06/15
22/06/14
09/11/13
16/06/13
22/06/13
10/11/12

Date

06/11/16
19/06/16
21/06/15
22/06/14
09/11/13
22/06/13
16/06/13
10/11/12

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013

Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Scarborough & District League Champs

Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Scarborough & District Swimming Champs
Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013

Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013

Scarborough & District League Champs

Venue

Sunderland
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Beverley
Scarborough
Leeds

Scarborough

Venue

Sunderland
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Beverley
Leeds
Scarborough

Scarborough

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Scarborough 2
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 4
Ryedale 3

Club Swam Under Level

Scarborough 2
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 4
Ryedale 3
Ryedale 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



