Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Beatriz Grayson - (743185) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.77	468	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
1:12.94	465		19/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:15.60	417		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:20.13	350		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:24.71	296		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Ryedale	3
1:31.80	233		16/06/13	Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:34.07	216		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Ryedale	4
1:35.04	210		10/11/12	Scarborough & District League Champs	Scarborough	Ryedale	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.77	468	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Scarborough	2
1:12.94	465		19/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:15.60	417		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:20.13	350		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:24.71	296		09/11/13	Scarborough & District Swimming Champs	Beverley	Ryedale	3
1:34.07	216		22/06/13	Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013	Leeds	Ryedale	4
1:31.80	233		16/06/13	Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:35.04	210		10/11/12	Scarborough & District League Champs	Scarborough	Ryedale	3

Page 1/1